May 10, 2023
David P. Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation, LLC
President & Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Nuclear
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
AT-22-0088 50.69 White Paper for Alternative Treatment Plan
AT-22-0089 Alternative Treatment for RISC-3 components of system 15
(Component Cooling)
AT-22-0091 Alternative Treatment for system 52 (ECCS) RISC-3
components
AT-22-0094 CVCS Pumps & Check Valves IST Alternative Treatment
CA-5069-007 Estimates of Surveillance Limits for 10 CFR 50.69
Categorized Systems of ECCS, EDG, and EDG Oil
Revision 0
CA-5069-012-003 10 CFR 50.69 SCD – Saltwater System Revision 0
CA-5069-015-003 10 CFR 50.69 SCD – Component Cooling System Revision 0
CA-5069-024-003 10 CFR 50.69 SCD – Emergency Diesel Generator System Revision 2
CA-5069-041-002 CVCS Passive Consequence Development in Support of
50.69 Passive Support Categorization
Revision 0
CA-5069-041-003 10 CFR 50.69 SCD – Chemical and Volume Control System Revision 0
CA-5069-052-
061-002
ECCS Passive Consequence Development in Support of
50.69 Passive Categorization
Revision 0
CA-5069-052-
061-003
10 CFR 50.69 SCD – Emergency Core Cooling System Revision 1
Miscellaneous  CA-PRA-005.012 Saltwater Cooling System Notebook Revision 1
CA-PRA-005.015 Component Cooling System Notebook Revision 3
CA-PRA-005.023-
024
DO and EDG System Notebook Revision 3
CA-PRA-005.041 Chemical and Volume Control System Notebook Revision 3
CA-PRA-005.052 Safety Injection System Notebook Revision 3
CA-PRA-005.061 Containment Spray System Notebook Revision 2
CA-PRA-012 Internal Flood Notebook Revision 8
ER-CA-330-1004 Calvert Cliffs Nuclear Power Plant Fifth Interval Risk
Informed Inservice Inspection Report
Revision 0
LOI-024A Operations Training - Fairbanks Morse Diesel Engine and
Generator Controls
Revision 8
LOI-024C Operations Training - SACM Emergency Diesel Generators Revision 9
LOI-041-1 Operations Training - CVCS: Letdown Revision 8
LOI-041-2 Operations Training - CVCS: Charging Revision 7
7
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Procedures  ER-AA-569 10 CFR 50.69 Program Revision 6
ER-AA-569-1001 10 CFR 50.69 Active Component Risk Significance Insights Revision 6
ER-AA-569-1002 10 CFR 50.69 Passive Component Categorization Revision 4
ER-AA-569-1003 10 CFR 50.69 Risk Informed Categorization for Structures,
Systems, and Components
Revision 8
ER-AA-569-1004 10 CFR 50.69 Alternative Treatment Implementation Process Revision 8
ER-AA-569-1005 Integrated Decision-Making Panel for Risk Informed SSC
Categorization Duties and Responsibilities
Revision 8
ER-AA-569-1006 Requirements for Immediate and Periodic Performance
Monitoring Reviews
Revision 5
ER-AA-569-1007 Job Familiarization of 50.69 Project Team and Site
Personnel
Revision 6
STP O-8A-2 Test of 2A DG and 4 kV Bus 21 UV 02/13/2023
STP O-8B-2 Test of 2B DG and 4 kV Bus 24 UV 02/14/2023